BLUEBELL RESIDENCES - SEMI DETACHED HOUS...

CYPRUS

DETAILS

Type
Area
Location

Bedroom

Total covered area

Internal covered area
Ground Floor
First Floor

Roof Garden

Covered verandas [ Terraces
Ground Floor Covered Verandas

First Floor Covered Verandas

Total uncovered area

Ground floor uncovered verandas

Uncovered Parking

Semi-Detached
Paphos
Citycentre

3

136.79 M2

12160 m?
57.85 m?
57.85 m?

15.18 m?
12.00 m?
8.92 m?

6.26 M2

0.00 m?

12.00 m?

19.50 m?



ARISTO

DEVELOPERS

AVAILABLE UNITS

UNIT NO. PROPERTY TYPE PLOT SIZE BEDS COVERED AREAS PRICE STATUS

SEMI-DETACHED 169.00 m? 3 136.79 m? - SOLD
SEMI-DETACHED 166.60 m? 3 136.79 m? - SOLD
SEMI-DETACHED 163.50 m? 3 136.79 m? - SOLD
SEMI-DETACHED 174.20 m? 3 136.79 m? - SOLD
SEMI-DETACHED 246.60 m? 3 141.90 m? - SOLD
SEMI-DETACHED 188.60 m? 3 141.90 m? - SOLD

VILLA 189.60 m? 3 144.60 m? - SOLD
SEMI-DETACHED 187.00 m? 3 141.90 m? - SOLD
SEMI-DETACHED 23117 m? 3 141.90 m? - SOLD

INFO@ARISTODEVELOPERS.COM

THIS PROPERTY IS MARKETED BY

ARISTO DEVELOPERS +357 26 841800




