

BLUEBELL RESIDENCES - SEMI DETACHED HOUS...

CYPRUS

DETAILS

Type	Semi-Detached
Area	Paphos
Location	Citycentre
Bedroom	3
Total covered area	136.79 m ²
Internal covered area	121.60 m ²
Ground Floor	57.85 m ²
First Floor	57.85 m ²
Roof Garden	15.18 m ²
Covered verandas / Terraces	12.00 m ²
Ground Floor Covered Verandas	8.92 m ²
First Floor Covered Verandas	6.26 m ²
Total uncovered area	0.00 m ²
Ground floor uncovered verandas	12.00 m ²
Uncovered Parking	19.50 m ²

AVAILABLE UNITS

UNIT NO.	PROPERTY TYPE	PLOT SIZE	BEDS	COVERED AREAS	PRICE	STATUS
N1	SEMI-DETACHED	169.00 m ²	3	136.79 m ²	-	SOLD
N2	SEMI-DETACHED	166.60 m ²	3	136.79 m ²	-	SOLD
N3	SEMI-DETACHED	163.50 m ²	3	136.79 m ²	-	SOLD
N3A	SEMI-DETACHED	174.20 m ²	3	136.79 m ²	-	SOLD
N5	SEMI-DETACHED	246.60 m ²	3	141.90 m ²	-	SOLD
N6	SEMI-DETACHED	188.60 m ²	3	141.90 m ²	-	SOLD
V7	VILLA	189.60 m ²	3	144.60 m ²	-	SOLD
N8	SEMI-DETACHED	187.00 m ²	3	141.90 m ²	-	SOLD
N9	SEMI-DETACHED	231.17 m ²	3	141.90 m ²	-	SOLD